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Black Belt Test Fees

Students testing for Cho Dan, E Dan or Sam Dan MUST REGESTER the
day of the Test with there Instructor Present!

SA Dan Test
O Dan Test
Yuk Dan Test
Chil Dan Test
Kyo Sa Nim

Junior Kyo Sa Nim
(age 14-17)

Payment Enclosed:

D Check/ Money Order

D Visa/Mastercard #

$460
$515
$565
$615
$100

$70

Exp. Date

DEADLINE FOR REGEISTRATION JULY 8TH, 2016

Mail To: International Tang Soo Do Federation
3955 Monroeville Blvd.
Monroeville, Pa 15146

Fax To: 412-245-1617
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